深圳市韩下电子有限公司
1.Features
①. High performance (Isat) realize by metal dust core.
②. Low profile: Thickness max.2.0～5.0mm.
③. Low loss and low resistance.
④. Capable of corresponding high frequency 1MHz～5MHz.
⑤ Ultra low buzz noise, due to composite construction.
⑥. The products contain no lead and also support lead-free soldering.

C.Y
PART NO
Inductance
L0(uH)
(uH）@（0A)
Rdc (mΩ) @25°C Heat Rating
Current DC
Amps . Idc
(A)
Saturation
Current DC
Amps. Isat
（A)
TEST FREQ
(KHZ)Typ. Max.
CYA1050-1R0M 1.00±20% 2.30 3.00 19.0 28.0 100KHZ/0.25v
CYA1050-1R5M 1.50±20% 3.20 4.00 16.0 25.0 100KHZ/0.25v
CYA1050-2R2M 2.20±20% 5.50 6.60 13.0 19.0 100KHZ/0.25v
CYA1050-3R3M 3.30±20% 9.20 11.0 11.0 18.0 100KHZ/0.25v
CYA1050-4R7M 4.70±20% 12.0 15.0 12.0 15.0 100KHZ/0.25v
CYA1050-6R8M 6.80±20% 16.0 19.2 8.00 13.0 100KHZ/0.25v
CYA1050-100M 10.0±20% 23.0 28.0 7.00 10.0 100KHZ/0.25v
CYA1050-150M 15.0±20% 35.0 42.0 6.00 8.00 100KHZ/0.25v
CYA1050-220M 22.0±20% 58.0 70.0 5.00 7.00 100KHZ/0.25v
CYA1050-330M 33.0±20% 70.0 84.0 4.00 6.00 100KHZ/0.25v
CYA1050-470M 47.0±20% 130.0 180.0 3.50 5.00 100KHZ/0.25v
CYA1050-680M 68.0±20% 205.0 250.0 2.50 4.00 100KHZ/0.25v
CYA1050-101M 100.0±20% 245.00 285.0 2.00 3.50 100KHZ/0.25v
深圳市韩下电子有限公司
深
圳
市